A D
IA
  T
2600 SKYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90509 U.S.A.
S A E R O S P A C E
hi-shear corporation
DIA
NOM

EXAMPLE: Pin Part Number
HPL758BM18-34
HOW TO ORDER
3. Surface texture per ASME B46.1.
2. Dimensions in inches and to be met after finish.
Pin Basic Part Number
Finish Code
3/424 1.150
1.110 1.050 .030
.045
.320
.335.7415
.7370 .200 .7500-16
UNJF-3A .3750-24.305
7/8
132
28
1.510
1.470
1.330
1.290 1.210
1.390
.050
.035
.045
.060
.385
.370
.420
.435.9913
.9860
.8663
.8610
.300
.250 .8750-14
UNJF-3A
1.0000-12
UNJF-3A
.3750-24
.3750-24.380
.325
D
DIA
MAX
LOAD
MINIMUM
TENSION-
TENSION
FATIGUE
POUNDS
5
UNJF-2B
.6240
.6230
.7490
.7480
.8780
.8730
.9930
.9980
34/16 or 17/8 Maximum Grip Length
First dash number indicates nominal diameter in 1/32nds of the pin
Second dash number indicates maximum grip in 1/16ths.